DATES OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS FOR 2005/6

EDUCATION AND TRAINING COMMITTEE

Tuesday 14 June 2005
Thursday 29 September 2005
Thursday 15 December 2005
Wednesday 29 M ar ch 2006
Tuesday 13 June 2006

REGISTRATION COMMITTEE

Tuesday 12 April 2005
Monday 5 September 2005
Monday 28 November 2005
Wednesday 22 February 2006

Wednesday 5 April 2006




APPROVALSCOMMITTEE

Tueday 17 May 2005
Friday 9 September 2005
Tuesday 22 November 2005
Thursday 2 March 2006
Wednesday 17 May 2006

CONDUCT AND COMPETENCE

Tueday 19 April 2005
Monday 19 September 2005
Wednesday 16 November 2005
Wednesday 25 January 2006

Thursday 20 April 2006




HEALTH COMMITTEE

Thursday 14 April 2005
Wednesday 7 September 2005
Monday 7 November 2005
Monday 16 January 2006
Wednesday 12 April 2006

INVESTIGATING COMMITTEE

Monday 18 April 2005
Thursday 8 September 2005
Friday 11 November 2005
Monday 23 January 2006

Wednesday 19 April 2006




FINANCE AND RESOURCES

Thursday 28 April 2005
Thursday 23 June 2005
Friday 29 July 2005
Tueday 20 September 2005
Monday 21 November 2005
Wednesday 8 February 2006
Wednesday 22 Mar ch 2006
Thursday 27 April 2006
Thursday 22 June 2006

AUDIT COMMITTEE

Thursday 23 June 2005
Monday 21 November 2005
Wednesday 22 March 2006

Thursday 22 June 2006




COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE

Tueday 24 May 2005
Thursday 27 October 2005
Monday 27 February 2006

Wednesday 24 May 2006




